
 

2025-26 MEMPHIS HUSTLE SCHEDULE 

Ticket Information: (901) 888-HOOP 
 

 
Day Date  Opponent Time *  Day Date  Opponent Time * 

Tip-Off Tournament     Regular Season    

Sat 11/8/25  MEXICO CITY 7pm  December 19-22: Winter Showcase 

(Hustle to play two games to count towards Regular Season) Sun 11/9/25  MEXICO CITY 5pm  

Tue 11/11/25 @ Texas 7pm  Sat 12/27/25  VALLEY 7pm 

Thu 11/13/25 @ Oklahoma City 7pm  Mon 12/29/25  VALLEY 7pm 

Sat 11/15/25  AUSTIN 7pm  Wed 12/31/25 @ Salt Lake City 7pm 

Sun 11/16/25  AUSTIN 5pm  Sat 1/3/26 @ South Bay 7pm 

Wed 11/19/25  RIO GRANDE VALLEY 10:30am  Tue 1/6/26 @ South Bay 9pm 

Fri 11/21/25  RIO GRANDE VALLEY 7pm  Tue 1/13/26  SIOUX FALLS 7pm 

Tue 11/25/25 @ Oklahoma City 7pm  Wed 1/14/26  TEXAS 7pm 

Wed 12/3/25 @ Birmingham 11am  Sun 1/18/26 @ Rip City 5pm 

Fri 12/5/25 @ Birmingham 7pm  Mon 1/19/26 @ Rip City 5pm 

Thu 12/11/25  OSCEOLA 7pm  Wed 1/21/26 @ Salt Lake City 7pm 

Sun 12/14/25 @ Osceola 2pm  Sat 1/24/26 @ Iowa 6:30pm 

Tue 12/16/25 @ Osceola 6pm  Mon 1/26/26  STOCKTON 7pm 

*All times CT  Fri 1/30/26 @ Cleveland 6:30pm 

  Sun 2/1/26 @ Motor City 4pm 
 

    Tue 2/3/26 @ Motor City 6pm 

      Fri 2/6/26  SAN DIEGO 7pm 

      Sun 2/8/26  SAN DIEGO 1pm 

      Wed 2/11/26  SANTA CRUZ 10:30am 

      Thu 2/12/26  SANTA CRUZ 7pm 

      Fri 2/20/26  STOCKTON 7pm 

      Sun 2/22/26 @ Austin 3pm 

      Tue 2/24/26  GREENSBORO 7pm 

      Thu 2/26/26  WISCONSIN 7pm 

      Fri 2/27/26  WISCONSIN 7pm 

      Sun 3/1/26 @ Austin 3pm 

      Tue 3/3/26  TEXAS 7pm 

      Thu 3/5/26  SIOUX FALLS 7pm 

      Sun 3/8/26 @ Iowa 1pm 

      Sun 3/15/26 @ Mexico City 7pm 

      Mon 3/16/26 @ Mexico City 5pm 

      Sat 3/21/26  OKLAHOMA CITY 7pm 

      Sun 3/22/26  OKLAHOMA CITY 5pm 

      Thu 3/26/26 @ Rio Grande Valley 7pm 

      Sat 3/28/26 @ Rio Grande Valley 7pm 

      
*All times CT 

 
   

 

 


